w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial Computer Chassis
Cable Options
Part No. Description
32100-126600-RS
(2.54mm→2.0mm)
This optional cable is required for motherboard with 2mm USB
connector (the USB cable inside the chassis is with 2.54mm

3.5” HDD/2.5” SSD bay, two 5.25” CD-ROM bays, supports PS/2
ATX power supply, RoHS
Ordering Information
Model No. SBC Type PCI
PCle
x1 x4 x8 x16
IMBA-R680 ATX 0 2 3 2 0
IMBA-ADL-Q670 ATX 1 2 3 0 1
IMBA-ADL-H610 ATX 2 2 1 0 1
IMB-ADL-H610 MicroATX 0 2 1 0 1
IMBA-Q470 ATX 3 0 3 0 1
IMBA-C2460 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
 IMBA-Q370 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
IMBA-H310 ATX 4 0 1 0 1
IMBA-H112 ATX 4 0 1 0 1
IMBA-Q170-i2 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
IMBA-H110 ATX 6 0 0 0 1
IMBA-H810 ATX 4 2 0 0 1
IMBA-Q870-i2 ATX 4 1 1 0 1
IMB-Q870-i2 microATX 1 1 1 0 1
IMB-H810-i2 microATX 2 1 0 0 1
Compatible SBC
Type Model No. Watt